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Names of Short listed candidates for PhD Interview in the Department of South and 

Southeast Asian Studies 

 

 

Applicants Qualified in RET Exam 
  
  
  

Serial 
No 

Name E mail category 

1 Niloufer Jabeen nilouferjabeen007@gmail.com OBC A 

2 Malika Banerjee malikabanerjee95@gmail.com UR 

             3         Pranita Sunar sunarsonali@gmail.com SC 

 

 

List of Candidates having NET/SET/ MPHIL 

 

 

Sl. No. Name e-Mail ID Category Whether 
qualified 
NET/SET/M.
Phil. 

1 Anamitra Ghosh anamitrag99@gmail.com UR SET 

2 Jagatpati Das jagatpatidas97@gmail.com SC SET 

3 Subhajit Das subhajit8496@gmail.com SC SET 

4 Santu Dey santudey880@gmail.com UR SET 

5 Rubina Biswas rubinabiswas151@gmail.com OBC SET 

6 Clinton Kaypee clintonkaypee94@gmail.com UR NET/LS 

7 Sreejeeta Ghosh sreejeeta30@gmail.com UR M.Phil 

8 Animesh Manna animeshmanna27@gmail.com OBC-A SET 

9 Ankit Ghosh ankitghosh12.gh@gmail.com OBC-B NET/ JRF 

10 Chandan Sarkar sarkar1994chandan@gmail.com SC SET 

11 Arunava Sinha arunavasinha82@gmail.com UR NET 
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12 Arabinda Sasmal arabindahistoryI@gmail.com UR SET 

13 Rahul Thanadar thanadar1992@gmail.com SC SET/NET 

14 Mofagur Rahaman 
Molla 

mollamr@gmail.com OBC-A SET/NET 

15 Koushik Chatterjee kchatterjee417@gmail.com UR M.Phil 

16 Shreya Bhattacharya bhattacharya.shreya1992@gmail.
com 

UR NET 

17 Debasis Bhunia debasisbhuniahistory@gmail.com SC M.Phil 

18 Archana Verma archanaverma215@gmail.com UR NET 

19 Karobi Das dolly.sau2011@gmail.com UR M.Phil 

20 Nargisa Khatun nargisa.khatun.2020@gmail.com OBC-A M.Phil 

21 Madhurima Pramanik madhurimamoulee123@gmail.co
m 

UR SET/NET 

22 Mithu Mondal mithu114492gmail.com UR M.Phil 

23 Suchandra Mitra mitrasuchandraa@gmail.com UR M.Phil 

24 Bidisa Basu bidisabasu94059@gmail.com UR M.Phil 

25 Dinesh Dalui dineshdalui2017@gmail.com SC NET 

26 Gurupada Das gurupadahistory@gmail.com SC SET/NET 

27 Kunsang Bhutia kunsangBhutia10@gmail.com ST NET 

28 Rajdip Dey rajdipdey4@gmail.com OBC-B SET 

29 Soumyajit Datta soumyadtt0@gmail.com OBC-B NET 

30  Ankhi Sen Sanyal ankhi.sen@gmail.com UR SET 

31 Agniva Ghosh agnivaghosh.2012@gmail.com OBC-B NET 

32 Pranjal Ray pranjalray2013@gmail.com UR SET/NET 

33 Rammohan Mandal rammohan.mandal06@gmail.co
m 

SC SET 

34 Tunir Ghosal tunirghosal@gmail.com UR SET/NET 

35 MD Abdur Rajjak 
Hossain SK 

001rajjak@gmail.com OBC-A SET 

36 Sourav Mondal mondalsourav001999@gmail.co
m 

SC NET 

37 Kamal Krishna Halder kamalkrishnacu@gmail.com SC NET 

38 Mahirul Islam mahirul9733@gmail.com OBC-A SET 

39 Subhasree Das subhasreed2@gmail.com SC SET 

40 Monidipa Chowdhury monidipachowdhury14@gmail.co
m 

UR NET 

41 SK Nasimuddin iamnasim95@gmail.com OBC-A SET 

42 Sabyasachi Pailan sabyasachipailan99@gmail.com SC NET 

43 Morasalim SK morasalim.ju@gmail.com OBC-A SET 

44 Shrayana Gupta shrayana2701@gmail.com UR NET 

45 MD Akbor Ali mdakborali992@gmail.com OBC-A NET 

46 Anirban Deb anirban@apccllege.ac.in PH NET 

47 Arjun Sarader arjunsarader0803@gmail.com SC NET 

48 Nikita Rai nikitasaislg01@gmail.com OBC-B SET/NET 

49 Achintya Pal achintyasrsvm1@gmail.com UR SET 
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50 Soma Das somadas4504@gmail.com SC SET 

51 Sumanta Ghosh sumantaghosh218@gmail.com UR SET 

52 Sintu Mondal sintumondal94517@gmail.com SC M.Phil 

53 Subhajit Nandi subhajitnandi100@gmail.com OBC-B SET 

54 SK Abdul Shahid sksahid78678@gmail.com OBC-A SET 

55 Saddam Hussain sd14ifps@gmail.com OBC-A SET 

56 Rahul Kumar Sharma rahuldarj25@gmail.com UR SET/NET 

57 Subhadeep Mondal subhadeepmondal65@gmail.com SC SET/NET 

58 Sahina Khatun ksahina266@gmail.com OBC-B NET 

59 Risheb Kumar rishebkumar1998@gmail.com UR NET 

60 Nilanjana Mitra 
Mallick 

nilanjana.mitra86@gmail.com UR SET 

61 Aastha Agarwal aastha.agarwal321@gmail.com UR NET 

62 Medha Chakraborty medhachakraborty25@gmail.co
m 

UR NET 

63 Sandhya  ss3994019@gmail.com UR NET 

64 Chandan Naru chandannaru2018@gmail.com SC SET/NET 
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